
1 Thol Dina CAM M Lecturer  Political Ecology at Zaman University, Phnom 

Penh

tholdinajp@gmail.com

2 Kong Phallack CAM M Dean/Professor Pannasastra University of Cambodia, Faculty of 

Law and Public Affairs

phallack@khmerlex.com or 

phallacklaw@gmail.com

3 Sereivathanak Reasey Hoy CAM M Lecturer / Researcher Royal University of Phnom Penh reasey@mail.com, 

hoy.reasey@rupp.edu.kh

4 Khemngeun Pongmala LAO F Lecturer/Researcher National University of Laos kpongmala@gmail.com

5 Souksakhone Savath LAO M Lecturer/Researcher National University of Laos savath_arch@yahoo.com; 

souksakhone08@gmail.com

6 Yin Yin Win MYA F Lecturer Department of Law, University of Yangon, 

Myanmar

yywlaw@gmail.com

7 Hnin Hnin Saw Hla Maung MYA F Lecturer Department of Law, University of Yangon, 

Myanmar

drhhshm2012@gmail.com
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8 U Htun Than MYA Lecturer Department of Law, University of Yangon tunthan1971@gmail.com

9 Song Lei PRC F Professor Law School, Kunming University of Science 

and Technology

838842830@qq.com

10 Shu Min PRC F Associate Professor/ 

Research Fellow 

Kunming University of Science and Technology 

Law School, Peking University Resources, 

Energy, and Environmental Law Institute

min_shu@outlook.com

11 Shiyin Chen PRC F Lecturer Fujian Normal University, Fuqing Branch csy86@sina.com

12 Qiu  Yinying PRC F Lecturer Southwest Forestry University(SWFU) qiuyinying@163.com  or   

437469383@qq.com

13 Chen Yue PRC F Associate Professor Department of Human Culture and Social 

Science, South West Forestry University

chenyue711@126.com 

14 Peerapon Jaderojananont THA M Independent Scholar/  

Lecturer

Faculty of Law, Huachiew Chalermprakiet 

University, Thailand

pop_peerapon@hotmail.com

15 Kanokwan Wongkawee THA F Lecturer Thepsatri Rajabhat University wongkawee@aol.com

16 Chacrit Sitdhiwej THA M Lecturer Faculty of Law, Thammasat University schacrit@tu.ac.th 

chacrit.wordpress.com 
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17 Arisara Lekkham THA F Lecturer Mae Fah Luang University arisara.lekkham@gmail.com

18 Nuthamon Kongcharoen THA F Lecturer Chiang Mai University nuthamon.k@cmu.ac.th

19 Namphon Limpajate THA Lecturer University of the Thai Chamber of Commerce namphon10@hotmail.com

20 Chananphon Boonkerdsap THA F Lecturer School of Law, Mae Fah Luang University nid.bks@gmail.com

21 Vo Trung Tin VIE M Lecturer in 

Environmental Law

Commerce Law of Faculty, The Ho Chi Minh 

City University of Law

vttin@hcmulaw.edu.vn

22 Nguyen Thi Doan Trang VIE F Lecturer Ho Chi Minh City University of Natural 

Resources and Environment 

ntdtrang@hcmunre.edu.vn; 

trang_ntd@outlook.com

23 Nguyen Lan Nguyen VIE F Vice Dean/Lecturer School of Law, Vietnam National University 

Hanoi

lannguyen145@yahoo.com

24 Pham Thanh Nga VIE F Lecturer Law School, Vietnam National University pham.nga.hlu@gmail.com

25 Bui Khanh Van Anh VIE F Lecturer HCM City University bkvanh@hcmunre.edu.vn
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26 Tran Cong Thiet VIE M Lecturer Law Faculty, Hue University congthiet1202@gmail.com

27 Vu Thi Duyen Thuy VIE F Lecturer/Deputy 

Director 

Hanoi University of Law vuduyenthuy@gmail.com

28 Hoang Ly Anh VIE F Lecturer Hanoi University of Law lyanhqt@gmail.com

29 Tran Thi Hong Nhung VIE F Lecturer Faculty of Law, National Economic University nhung_th25@yahoo.com/nhungth

@neu.edu.vn

30 Do Hoang My VIE F Researcher/Guest 

Lecturer

Institute of State and Law, Vietnam Academy of 

Social Sciences

dh.my1010@gmail.com

31 Nguyen Hoang Phuong VIE F Policy Program 

Coordinator

People and Nature Reconciliation Center hoangphuong@nature.org.vn 

TAMU PROFESSORS

1 Rob Fowler AUS M Rob.Fowler@unisa.edu.au

2 Karen Bubna-Litic AUS F Karen.Bubna-Litic@unisa.edu.au

3 Ben Boer AUS M ben.boer@sydney.edu.au>

4 Lye Lin Heng SIN F lawlyelh@nus.edu.sg

5 Laode Syarif MAL M syariflaw@gmail.com

6 Gerthie Mayo-Anda PHI F gerthie1987@gmail.com

RESOURCE PERSONS

1 Antonio Oposa PHI M tonyoposa1024@gmail.com

2 John Boyd PHI M johnboydpacific@live.com

3 Ronald Naguit PHI M prrc.planning@gmail.com

4 Ramon "Bong" Socco PHI M rjsocco@gmail.com

5 Reynaldo Ramos PHI M prrc.planning@gmail.com

INTERPRETER

1 Aschara Chinniyompanich THA F ascharachin@yahoo.com

2 Phan Duy VIE M pcnnnn@gmail.com

OBSERVER

1 Hitoshi Ushijima JAP M ushijima.11j@g.chuo-u.ac.jp

2 Patrick Dagandan Mabbagu PHI M patrick_mabbagu@hotmail.com

mailto:congthiet1202@gmail.com
mailto:vuduyenthuy@gmail.com
mailto:nhung_th25@yahoo.com/nhungth@neu.edu.vn
mailto:nhung_th25@yahoo.com/nhungth@neu.edu.vn
mailto:dh.my1010@gmail.com
mailto:hoangphuong@nature.org.vn
mailto:ben.boer@sydney.edu.au%3E
mailto:tonyoposa1024@gmail.com
mailto:johnboydpacific@live.com
mailto:pcnnnn@gmail.com
mailto:ushijima.11j@g.chuo-u.ac.jp

